Registration of a Charge

Company name: Ebenezer Bethel UK Limited

Company number: 09856193

Received for Electronic Filing: 21/12/2017



Details of Charge

Date of creation: 21/12/2017

Charge code: 0985 6193 0002

Persons entitled: SG KLEINWORT HAMBROS BANK LIMITED

Brief description: FREEHOLD LAND BEING 55 ST AUGUSTINE'S ROAD, LONDON NW1 9RR

REGISTERED AT THE LAND REGISTRY WITH TITLE NUMBER 420088

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT

DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: SHRAYA PATEL



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 9856193

Charge code: 0985 6193 0002

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 21st December 2017 and created by Ebenezer Bethel UK Limited was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 21st December 2017.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 22nd December 2017

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





MORTGAGE DEED

Date: 218 DETIMBER 2017

property and the second	7/8/8997/07/95 MY097/90/1995 29/8/08/2004/95/8/4/95
Lender:	SG Kleinwort Hambros Bank Limited (Company number: 00964058) whose registered office is at 8 St James's Square, London SW1Y 4JU and its successors and assigns including any legal and/or equitable assignee of this Mortgage Deed whether by way of security only and those deriving title under it or them ("we" or "us" or "our")
Mortgagor:	Ebenezer Bethel UK Limited (Company Registration Number 09856193)
menenenen ekszenik kanada k	And whose address for service in England and Wales Kajaine House, 57 High Street, Edgware, HA8 7DD ("you" or "your")
Conditions:	The Mortgage Conditions, ref: UK/MC/July/17 (the "Conditions")
Offer:	The Offer Document (the "Offer")
Property:	Freehold land being 55 St Augustines Road London NW1 9RR registered at the Land Registry with Title Number 420088 shown edged red on theplan filed with the Land Registry under the same Title Number (the "Property")

- This Mortgage Deed incorporates the terms and conditions set out in the Offer and the Conditions. You confirm that you have received each of these documents and you have read and understand them.
- You agree to comply with the terms and conditions set out in the Offer and the Conditions.
- 3. You charge the Property with full title guarantee, together with all your respective interests and rights in the Property and in the proceeds of sale of the Property, by way of a legal mortgage and as continuing security with the repayment of all monies payable by you to us on any account whatsoever and the performance of all other obligations at any time owed by you to us.
- 4. This Mortgage Deed secures all further advances and we apply to the Registrar for a note to be entered on the register in respect of our obligation to make further advances.
- 5. You apply to the Registrar to enter the following restriction against the title referred to above:

"No disposition of the registered estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered without a written consent signed by the proprietor for the time being of

the Charge dated Bank Limited referred to in the Charges	in favour of SG Kleinwort Hambros Register."
electronically scanned and registered b	nay be destroyed at any time after it has been y HM Land Registry. An official copy issued stable as evidence for all purposes as if it wen
Warning:	
Please note that if you sign this Mortgage Deed Mortgage Deed is signed by more than one moothers' debts and liabilities in addition to your owhen it is due or you do not comply with your of the Property.	ortgagor you will also be responsible for the www. If you do not pay us what you owe us
You should obtain legal advice before you sign	this Mortgage Deed.
Signed as a deed by a Director	Signed as a deed by
Print name: ANAMOO MUKERTEE	In the presence of:
In the presence of:	Witness signature (in BLOCK CAPITALS):
Print Witness Name: Witness signature:	人名拉伯尔尔 化亚甲苯甲酚 不可感 發音子 衛务學 鐵金色 建原度 化原度 电离节 联合力 医加加尔氏腺素溶解 重要法 鹽鹽區 医高克
10075	Witness address:
32 21 21 27 27 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24	李 严禁 医學 简 萨里 等 严重 使 医 使 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医 医
Witness address: 6556064 A66443 DVIblow CLP	薄脂素 医垂直 医食态 复食蛋白蛋子 医蕈蛋白蛋白 等子子 经典据 计电子 化原始 不证明 化油油 化光谱 中央的 世際的 计节片 不不免
PEACL MOISE 746 FINCHLISH FORD	
LONDON NWI 7TH	The second secon
I confirm that I am a solicitor/liesased	I confirm that I am a solicitor/licensed conveyancer/legal executive acting for the
first named Mortgagor and that prior to the	second named Mortgagor and that prior to
execution of this deed I explained its nature,	the execution of this deed I explained its
content and effect, and the practical	nature, content and effect, and the practical
implications of signing it to the first named	implications of signing it to the second
Mortgagor and he/she informed me that	named Mortgagor and he/she informed me
he/she wished to proceed with the transaction.	that he/she wished to proceed with the transaction.
Sign Physe	Signature
	磨瓷冰 食養者 医眼节 医橡皮 医橡皮 医皮皮 医皮皮 化化铁 医水体 计分类 聚蛋素 医皮质 网络牛 化混合 化化化 医性口 化工夫 化软件过程法

	& E. C.	
	Name	Name
	PEKARMI GAERIN	医阑尾虫口音 电面放出 化子 香油片 黄谷长 医月末 白白藤 激展器 春龍區 春田水 化邻环 化邻苯 化异类 经存货 化双氯 电电信 簡素本于中心手段监察
	Firm	§
4	all and the second seco	Firm
TANA ALL	GEEGORY MOMY BAVISHOW LUC	漢水學 医扭虫 冰冷冻 化相图 医阴炎 冷难者 排出就 冰山水 國際縣 新台灣 计合数 双角式 操作者 计原面 计心理 水分水 化阿阿比尔
Andrew Anna	Address	Address
Atomican	PEXEL HOUSE	
dia Grant	हा बन्द रेक्ट राज्य राज्य र क्ष्म सक्त । क्ष्म सक्ष भक्त स्वतंत्र चारा प्रथम स्वतं क्रा क्ष्म के दान का सम्बद्ध स्वास	如此另 减减弱 化铁铁 化铁铁 全面影 海孢子 医传染 澳加森 强而 医传染 医神蕨 渐渐凌 表面包 透夜灵 沉淀化 化化化 化二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二
Name and Address of	76 PNGUEL COM	
Section and sections	CONDON DWILL FITH	本文的報報報 华香沙 垂脚部 知我我想看著 黃嘴兒 冰江: 化乙炔 化自然性基施 指合的 化南本 就符名 小型原 诗游说 水化片 自然如今中的是。
SEASON SALES	× • • • •	
X7000000	Date	Date
Section 1		
and the		
ă.	\$	

